
Environmental Task Force Member List

Dave Nemazie Chair- University of Maryland Center for 

Environmental Science

nemazie@umces.edu

Michele Gregory Salisbury City Council mgregory@salisbury.md

Dave Layfield Green Street Housing dflayfield@gmail.com

Josh Hastings Lower Shore Land Trust jhastings@lowershorelandtrust.org

Mario Ramirez Wicomico Environmental Trust m.ramirezcastelo@outlook.com

Anne Roane City of Salisbury aroane@salisbury.md

Kevin Lindsay City of Salisbury klindsay@salisbury.md

Steve Marsh George, Miles, and Buhr smarsh@gmbnet.com

Tim Metzner Davis, Bowen, & Friedel, Inc. tmm@dbfinc.com

David Vandervossen Allen & Shariff Engineering, LLC. dvandervossen@allenshariff.com

Mike Lewis Salisbury University MLLEWIS@salisbury.edu

Michael Scott Salisbury University msscott@salisbury.edu

Jennifer Nyland Salisbury University jfnyland@salisbury.edu

David Plotts  City Parks Committee dplotts@cfes.org

John Foley Becker Morgan Group, Inc. jfoley@beckermorgan.com

David Chandler Allen & Shariff Engineering, LLC. dchandler@allenshariff.com

Michael Wood Pepsi Bottling Ventures michael.wood@pbvllc.com

Steve Levitsky Perdue Farms Steve.Levitsky@perdue.com

Tom Anderson Peninsula Regional Medical Center Thomas.anderson@peninsula.org

Dan Savoy Wicomico Environmental Trust dslbs@comcast.net

Mary Seemann Salisbury Zoo mseemann@salisbury.md
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